@ 832 Zehdenick » Falkenthal » Griineberg » Lowenberg

ovG

@ 832

Zehdenick, Libellenweg ab
Zehdenick, Waldschanke
Zehdenick, Philipp-Miiller-Str.
Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick 0SZ

Zehdenick, Friedhof2
Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.
Zehdenick, Amtshaus
Zehdenick, Falkenthaler Chaussee
Zehdenick, Lithkeshof
Zehdenick, Forsterei
Falkenthal, Wendestelle
Falkenthal, Ausbau

Falkenthal, GroBer Berg
Falkenthal, Kleiner Berg
Falkenthal, Schulstr.
Liebenberg, Fichten
Liebenberg, Parkweg
Liebenberg, Bergsdorfer Str.
Griineberg, Liebenberger Str.
Griineberg, Schule

Griineberg Bahnhof
Wackerberge

Abzweig Griineberg
Lowenberg, Kirche
Léwenberg, Am Sonnenhiigel
Lowenberg, Schule
Lowenberg Bahnhof an

Giiltig vom 08.04. bis 12.04.2024
Baustellenfahrplan Bahniibergang Lowenberg Bhf

Mo - Fr(Schule)

5.47
5.48
5.50
5.51
5.53
5.56
5.57
5.59
6.02
6.03
6.05

5.48
5.50
5.51
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.58
5.59
6.01
6.04
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12
6.14
6.17
6.18
6.20
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.29
6.31
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.40

6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.53
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.08
7.10
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.19

6.57 | 12.4413.4414.4416.20
6.59  12.46 13.46 14.46 16.22
7.00  12.47 13.47 14.47 16.23
7.02 . 12.4913.49 14.49 16.25
7.03  12.50 13.50 14.50 16.26
7.05  12.5213.52 14.52 16.28
7.07  12.5413.54 14.54 16.30
7.08  12.5513.55 14.55 16.31
7.10 12,57 13.57 14.57 16.33
713 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.36
7.15 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.38

7.17 12.09 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.40
7.18 12.10 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.41
7.20 12.12 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.43
7.21 12.13 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.44
722 | 13.09 | |

7.25 12.15 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.48
7.26 12.16 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.49

7.28 | 13.1514.1515.15 16.51
7.31 | 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.54
732 | 13.1914.19 15.19 16.55
7.34 | 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.57
7.37 | 13.24 14.24 15.24 17.00
739 | 13.26 14.26 15.26 17.02
7.43 | 13.30 14.30 15.30 17.06
7.44 | 13.3114.3115.3117.07
7.45 | 13.32 14.32 1532 17.08

7.48 12.32 13.35 14.35 15.35 17.11

@ 832



@ 832 Lowenberg > Griineberg » Falkenthal » Zehdenick

ovG

@ 832

Lowenberg Bahnhof
Neuldwenberg, Hasener Weg
Liebenberg, SeeschloB
Lowenberg, Schule
Léwenberg, Am Sonnenhiigel
Lowenberg, Kirche
Abzweig Griineberg
Wackerberge

Griineberg Bahnhof
Griineberg, Schule
Griineberg, Liebenberger Str.
Liebenberg, Griineberger Str.
Liebenberg, Bergsdorfer Str.
Liebenberg, Parkweg
Liebenberg, Fichten
Falkenthal, Schulstr.
Falkenthal, Kleiner Berg
Falkenthal, GroBer Berg
Falkenthal, Ausbhau
Falkenthal, Wendestelle
Zehdenick, Forsterei
Zehdenick, Liithkeshof
Zehdenick, Falkenthaler Chaussee
Zehdenick, Amtshaus
Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.
Zehdenick, Friedhof2
Zehdenick 052

Zehdenick, Am Pool
Zehdenick, Philipp-Miiller-Str.
Zehdenick, Waldschanke
Zehdenick, Libellenweg

an

Giiltig vom 08.04. bis 12.04.2024
Baustellenfahrplan Bahniibergang Lowenberg Bhf

Mo - Fr(Schule)

6.34
6.38

6.40
6.41
I
6.44
6.45
6.47
6.47

6.40 7.24 7.52 11.35 12.35 13.47 14.40 15.41 16.24

6.55

I

I
6.56

I
6.59
7.00
7.02
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.09
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.21

7.27
7.28
7.30
7.34
7.36
7.39
7.4
7.43
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49

7.52
7.53
7.55
7.55
7.57
7.59
8.02
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.14

7.55 11.38 12.38 13.50 14.43 15.44 16.27
7.56 11.39 12.39 13.51 14.44 15.45 16.28
7.58 11.41 12.41 13.53 14.46 15.47 16.30
8.02 11.45 12.45 13.57 14.50 15.50 16.34
8.04 11.47 12.47 13.59 14.52 15.52 16.36
8.07 11.50 12.50 14.02 14.55 15.55 16.39
8.09 11.52 12.52 14.04 14.57 15.56 16.41
8.1 11.54 12.54 14.06 14.59 15.58 16.43
8.14 11.57 12.57 14.09 15.02 16.01 16.46
8.15 11.58 12.58 14.10 15.03 16.02 16.47
8.16 11.59 12.59 14.11 15.04 16.03 16.48
8.17 12.00 13.00 14.12 15.05 16.04 16.49

| 12.0313.0314.15 | | 1652
8.20 12.05 13.05 14.17 15.08 16.07 16.54
8.21 12.06 13.06 14.18 15.09 16.08 16.55
8.23 12.08 13.08 14.20 15.11 16.10 16.57
8.24 12.09 13.09 14.21 15.12 16.10 16.57

8.26  13.1114.2315.14 16.12
8.28  13.1314.2515.16 16.14
831 . 13.1614.28 15.19 16.17
833  13.1814.30 15.21 16.19
834  13.1914.31 15.22 16.20
8.36 13.2114.3315.24 16.21
838 13.2314.3515.26 16.22
839  13.2414.36 15.27 16.22
8.41  13.26 1438 15.29 16.23
8.42  13.2714.3915.30 16.24
8.44  13.2914.4115.3216.25

@ 832



